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Iceni Academy
LAC
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Adele Pacini

Alexandra
Smith

Matthew
Jordan

Michael Fish
Victoria Slade
Alicia
Rickards
Bobby Caisley
Emma Owner
Garry Trott
Lesley
Brennan

Lesley Hogg

Michelle
Eaves
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Local Community
Governor

Local Community
Governor

Local Community
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Local Community
Governor

Local Staff Governor
Non Governor

Non Governor

Non Governor

Non Governor

Non Governor

Non Governor

Non Governor
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Trust
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Trust
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Trust
Trust
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Vice Chair
Chair

Local Governor
Local Governor
Local Governor

Assistant
Principal

Executive
Principal

Principal

Executive
Principal

Executive
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Principal

Clerk

22-
Sep-2020
01-
Sep-2019
12-
Oct-2020
18-
Nov-2020
18-
Nov-2019
01-
Sep-2021
01-
Sep-2021
01-
Jan-2018
01-
Sep-2021
01-
Sep-2021
01-
Sep-2020
01-
Mar-2021

21-
Sep-2024

01-
Dec-2023

11-
Oct-2024

17-
Nov-2024

17-
Nov-2023
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

updated
16-
Sep-2021
08-
Aug-2021
24-
Jun-2021
16-
Sep-2021
16-
Sep-2021

16-
Sep-2021

16-
Sep-2021
16-
Sep-2021

Work for local educational psychologist organisations, developing a
teen yoga project with the trust

None

None

Mrs Gail Fish, wife, is a "Friend of Hockwold School"

None

None

None

Regional Governance Clerk at ATT.

Trustee for Disability Advice Service (East Suffolk) - DAS - (Suffolk
Charity).

Trustee for The Mark Anthony Hanys Family Settlement - (Private
Trust Fund)
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