Academy Transformation Trust | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Iceni Academy LAC	Adele Pacini	Local Community Governor	LAC	Vice Chair		22- Sep-2020	21- Sep-2024	16- Sep-2021	Work for local educational psychologist organisations, developing a teen yoga project with the trust
Iceni Academy LAC	Alexandra Smith	Local Community Governor	Trust	Chair		01- Sep-2019	01- Dec-2023	08- Aug-2021	None
Iceni Academy LAC	Matthew Jordan	Local Community Governor	LAC	Local Governor		12- Oct-2020	11- Oct-2024	24- Jun-2021	None
Iceni Academy LAC	Michael Fish	Local Community Governor	LAC	Local Governor		18- Nov-2020	17- Nov-2024	16- Sep-2021	Mrs Gail Fish, wife, is a "Friend of Hockwold School"
Iceni Academy LAC	Victoria Slade	Local Staff Governor	LAC	Local Governor		18- Nov-2019	17- Nov-2023	16- Sep-2021	None
Iceni Academy LAC	Alicia Rickards	Non Governor	Trust	Assistant Principal		01- Sep-2021	N/A		
Iceni Academy LAC	Bobby Caisley	Non Governor	Trust	Executive Principal		01- Sep-2021	N/A		
Iceni Academy LAC	Emma Owner	Non Governor	Trust	Principal		01- Jan-2018	N/A	16- Sep-2021	None
Iceni Academy LAC	Garry Trott	Non Governor	Trust	Executive Principal		01- Sep-2021	N/A		
Iceni Academy LAC	Lesley Brennan	Non Governor	Trust	Executive Principal		01- Sep-2021	N/A		
Iceni Academy LAC	Lesley Hogg	Non Governor	Trust	Principal		01- Sep-2020	N/A	16- Sep-2021	None
Iceni Academy LAC	Michelle Eaves	Non Governor	Trust	Clerk		01- Mar-2021	N/A	16- Sep-2021	Regional Governance Clerk at ATT. Trustee for Disability Advice Service (East Suffolk) - DAS - (Suffolk Charity). Trustee for The Mark Anthony Hanys Family Settlement - (Private Trust Fund)

16-Sep-2021 at 18:36:20 Page 1 of 1